
GRAY COUNTY RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE 

*Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.00l(b). 

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Gray County Auditor's Office in writing under the 

Public Information Act: 

Gray County Auditor 

P.O. Box 479 

Pampa, TX 79066 

#OF PREMISES 

ELECTRICITY 

XCEL ENERGY 

GAS 

ATMOS 

CITY OF LEFORS 

CITY OF MCLEAN 

WATER 

CITY OF MCLEAN 

CITY OF PAMPA 

20 

11 

1 

2 

2 

7 

AUGUST 2017. 

USAGE/UNITS 

139,797 KWH 

10 CF 

1,000 CF 

30 CF 

1,040 

1 GALLONS 

344 GALLONS . 
---

345 

AGGREGATE 

COST 

$11,852.26 

$397.29 

$17.64 

$46.78 

$461.71 

$16.00 

$248.09 

$264.09 


