GRAY COUNTY RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

*Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Gray County Auditor's Office in writing under the Public Information Act:

Gray County Auditor P.O. Box 479 Pampa, TX 79066

A 1		JST	20	17
Δ	1171	121	/11	

	# OF PREMISES	USAGE/UNITS	AGGREGATE COST
ELECTRICITY XCEL ENERGY	20	139,797 KWH	\$11,852.26
GAS			
ATMOS	11	10 CF	\$397.29
CITY OF LEFORS	1	1,000 CF	\$17.64
CITY OF MCLEAN	2	30 CF	\$46.78
		1,040	\$461.71
WATER			
CITY OF MCLEAN	2	1 GALLONS	\$16.00
CITY OF PAMPA	7	344 GALLONS	\$248.09
		345	\$264.09